
Weihnachts- und  Neujahrsschießen in
Welsickendorf 2019/2020

Platz Verein Name Vorname LP 10m 4m Gesamt
1 SG Jüterbog Radtke Sabine 82 69 74 225
2 SV Welsickendorf Ziehe Markus 75 66 77 218
3 SG Jüterbog Bakus Sven 76 51 89 216
4 SG Jüterbog Dombrowski Frank 79 57 72 208
5 SV Linda Schulze Burghert 72 48 83 203
6 SV Welsickendorf Ziehe Hanna 68 63 72 203
7 SG Hohenseefeld Melüh Maik 68 57 77 202
8 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Matthias 67 56 79 202
9 SG Schönewalde Knodel Torsten 75 54 72 201
10 SV Linda Hannemann Lutz 71 49 79 199
11 SV Welsickendorf Eichelbaum Jens 65 58 75 198
12 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Andre 71 61 64 196
13 SG Jüterbog Bakus Jana 70 59 65 194
14 SV Welsickendorf Stugk Martin 60 60 72 192
15 SV Linda Zaramba Enrico 56 59 76 191
16 SG Schönewalde Schmidt Heinz 78 45 67 190
17 SG Jüterbog Stein Jonas 72 52 64 188
18 Bardenitz-Pechüle Leysnitzer Uwe 71 45 71 187
19 SG Schönewalde Richter Steffen 72 32 81 185
20 SG Jüterbog Schilling Barbara 71 56 58 185
21 SG Hohenseefeld Wäsche Matthias 67 56 58 181
22 Gäste Starke Florian 64 43 73 180
23 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Marco 62 45 72 179
24 SV Welsickendorf Baar Reiko 64 49 64 177
25 SV Welsickendorf Reiche Lucy 67 61 48 176
26 SV Welsickendorf Baar Thomas 79 37 57 173
27 Bardenitz-Pechüle Hasse Wolfgang 81 36 55 172
28 SV Welsickendorf Bebert Martina 71 34 64 169
29 SG Schönewalde Quvoos Rainhardt 58 39 71 168
30 Oehna Schnitzer Gernot 65 30 72 167
31 SG Jüterbog Stein Jürgen 65 37 62 164
32 SV Welsickendorf Bebert Karsten 57 40 66 163
33 Bardenitz-Pechüle Pölemann Frank 71 36 55 162
34 SV Welsickendorf Gottwald Lars 50 44 63 157
35 SG Schönewalde Kluge Stephan 48 38 68 154
36 SV Welsickendorf Faehse Hans-Georg 44 44 64 152
37 SG Schönewalde Lehmann Rainhard 37 56 56 149
38 Bardenitz-Pechüle Braune Matthias 76 23 49 148
39 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Lothar 49 43 53 145
40 SG Hohenseefeld Kreißler Günter 45 36 63 144
41 SG Hohenseefeld Zieke Manfred 54 37 52 143
42 SG Hohenseefeld Sasse Friedhelm 39 41 63 143
43 SG Schönewalde Schulze Bärbel 54 25 63 142
44 Oehna Dreßler Guido 38 43 58 139
45 Oehna Schmidt Holger 51 29 56 136
46 SG Hohenseefeld Balda Klaus 59 46 29 134
47 SG Schönewalde Melüh Nick 41 49 44 134
48 Oehna Wenzel Dirk 41 20 36 97
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Gesamtwertung
SG Jüterbog
Radtke Sabine 225
Bakus Sven 216
Dombrowski Frank 208

649 1
SV Linda
Schulze Burghert 203
Hannemann Lutz 199
Zaramba Enrico 191

593 2
SG Hohenseefeld
Melüh Maik 202
Wäsche Matthias 181
Kreißler Günter 144

527 4
Bardenitz-Pechüle
Leysnitzer Uwe 187
Hasse Wolfgang 172
Pölemann Frank 162

521 5

Oehna
Schnitzer Gernot 167
Dreßler Guido 139
Schmidt Holger 136

442 6

SG Schönewalde
Knodel Torsten 201
Schmidt Heinz 190
Richter Steffen 185

576 3


